
1ST 199 1ST 1.810 1ST
2ND 192 2nd 1.888 2ND
3RD 189 3rd 1.903 3RD
4TH 187 4th 1.985 4TH
5TH 187 5th 2.010 5TH
6TH 186 6th 2.090 6TH
7TH 185 7th 2.098 7TH
8TH 181 8th 2.308 8TH
9TH 180 9th 2.364 9TH

10TH 180 10th 2.369 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.499 0 1ST 1.047 13th
2ND 50 1.612 0 2nd 1.132
3RD 50 1.635 0 3rd 1.146 28

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 11 0 4.505 24 0 2.960 47 0 4.110 45 0 3.508 127 25 0 3.771 23 48 26 0
2 Y 102 22 0 2.535 0 0 2.051 45 0 2.484 41 0 2.163 108 26 0 2.308 8 34 16 0 0
3 Y 103 37 0 3.208 48 0 1.983 43 0 1.948 46 0 3.080 174 12 0 2.555 14 26 13 0

4 Y 104 47 0 1.906 43 0 1.401 48 0 2.197 42 0 2.106 180 9 0 1.903 3 12 5 0 2 0 2
5 Y 105 49 0 1.737 47 0 1.352 48 0 2.872 43 0 2.078 187 4 0 2.010 5 9 2 1 0 3 4
6 Y 106 43 0 3.101 48 0 2.566 40 0 1.047 46 0 2.762 177 11 0 2.369 10 21 12 0 0

7 Y 107 33 0 1.843 48 0 1.132 42 0 1.872 44 0 2.393 167 17 0 1.810 1 18 9 4 0 4
8 Y 108 46 0 2.348 34 0 3.219 40 0 2.417 38 0 3.946 158 21 0 2.983 19 40 21 0
9 Y 109 39 0 3.419 33 0 1.778 42 0 2.436 39 0 2.199 153 23 0 2.458 13 36 17 0

10 Y 110 10 0 2.393 DQ 0 DQ 10 0 2.164 5 0 2.959 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
11 Y 111 32 0 3.543 40 0 3.086 38 0 2.896 39 0 2.789 149 24 0 3.079 21 45 24 0
12 Y 112 39 0 2.728 43 0 2.003 45 0 2.891 44 0 3.082 171 16 0 2.676 17 33 15 0

13 Y 113 44 0 1.916 44 0 2.572 44 0 2.046 49 0 2.921 181 8 0 2.364 9 17 8 0 0 0 0
14 Y 114 F 50 0 2.493 50 0 1.647 50 0 1.499 49 0 2.751 199 1 0 2.098 7 8 1 4 0 4 8
15 Y 115 47 0 2.701 46 0 2.521 48 0 1.691 48 0 3.545 189 3 0 2.615 15 18 10 2 0 2

16 Y 116 47 0 2.710 49 0 1.758 47 0 2.115 49 0 2.910 192 2 0 2.373 11 13 6 3 0 3
17 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 Y 202 38 0 2.414 34 0 4.408 37 0 7.937 48 0 2.649 157 22 0 4.352 25 47 25 0

19 Y 203 R 37 0 2.429 50 0 1.882 32 0 4.882 42 0 2.216 161 20 0 2.852 18 38 19 0
20 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 205 41 0 3.708 44 0 3.308 41 0 4.239 47 0 4.112 173 13 0 3.842 24 37 18 0

22 N 206 R. J DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
23 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
24 Y 208 43 0 1.887 48 0 4.408 40 0 2.135 49 0 2.150 180 10 0 2.645 16 26 14 0 0

25 Y 209 44 0 2.503 50 0 1.635 42 0 2.188 50 0 1.612 186 6 0 1.985 4 10 3 0 1 2 3
26 Y 210 44 0 2.729 33 0 3.544 43 0 6.893 43 0 1.908 163 19 0 3.769 22 41 23 0
27 Y 211 44 0 2.971 42 0 2.334 34 0 4.283 45 0 2.581 165 18 0 3.042 20 38 20 0

28 Y 212 44 0 1.361 44 0 1.307 34 0 3.176 50 0 1.708 172 15 0 1.888 2 17 7 3 0 3

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Shelley Gudger
Chris Nichols
Chuckie Bass
Dan Porter

Scotty Powell

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Reggie Wilson
Mike Wooten
Justin Bryson

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Ray Lowman

Chris Nichols
Dan Porter

Chuckie Bass
Mike Hanes

Justin Bryson

40
48
45

Justin Watts
Bobby Greenway

Dan Porter

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Chris Nichols
Dan Porter

Justin Watts

Chuckie Bass

Shelley Gudger

Shelley Gudger
Chuckie Bass
Chuckie Bass

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Shelley Gudger
Reggie Wilson

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Dan Henk

Bobby Greenway
Mike Wooten
Scotty Powell

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Justin Bryson Bobby Greenway
Dan Henk

Mike Hanes
Justin Watts
Mike Kuklis

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Scotty Powell
Bart Sauter

Justin Bryson

Competitor

Shelley Gudger
Dan Henk
Reggie Wilson

Bobby Greenway
Richard DeSimone
Charles Bass
Frank Vanhoose
Troy Alexander

Ray Lowman
Mike Kuklis
Scotty Powell
Chris Nichols
Justin Watts

Marh Reese

Seth Wooten

 
 
Bart Sauter
Chuckie Bass
James Coffey

 
Bill Guynn
Johnny Mayo ®
 
Jeff Godfrey

Thomas Parker
Mike Wooten

8
9

10
11
12
13
17
17
18
18
19
21
26



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3
Competitor

 29 Y 213 36 0 4.070 35 0 3.259 15 0 10.449 0 0 9.345 86 27 0 6.781 27 54 27 0
30 Y 214 R 45 0 1.146 49 0 1.656 44 0 3.815 49 0 1.741 187 5 0 2.090 6 11 4 0 0 1 1

31 Y 215 44 0 2.077 49 0 2.694 44 0 3.207 48 0 1.524 185 7 0 2.376 12 19 11 0 0
32 Y 216 45 0 2.903 48 0 3.180 40 0 4.969 40 0 8.034 173 14 0 4.772 26 40 22 0Chris Hanes

Jerry Yochim
Dan Porter
Mike Hanes



1ST 195 1ST 1.759 1ST
2ND 193 2nd 1.798 2ND
3RD 192 3rd 1.812 3RD
4TH 189 4th 2.004 4TH
5TH 187 5th 2.305 5TH
6TH 186 6th 2.372 6TH
7TH 184 7th 2.383 7TH
8TH 183 8th 2.387 8TH
9TH 183 9th 2.401 9TH

10TH 180 10th 2.430 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.265 0 1ST 1.174 13th
2nd 50 1.356 0 2ND 1.203
3rd 50 1.775 0 3RD 1.265 23

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
2 Y 102 47 0 3.639 49 0 2.597 42 0 3.624 48 0 1.424 186 6 0 2.821 16 22 12 0 0
3 Y 103 49 0 2.542 48 0 2.458 48 0 2.712 50 0 1.775 195 1 0 2.372 6 7 1 4 0 4 8

4 Y 104 48 0 2.916 47 0 2.102 48 0 3.265 50 0 1.265 193 2 0 2.387 8 10 3 3 0 2 5
5 Y 105 49 0 2.163 50 0 2.317 45 0 3.053 48 0 2.072 192 3 0 2.401 9 12 5 2 0 0 2
6 Y 106 47 0 2.348 45 0 1.592 DQ 0 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 47 0 3.069 43 0 3.102 46 0 2.249 44 0 2.333 180 10 0 2.688 13 23 13 0 0
8 Y 108 48 0 3.138 49 0 2.524 44 0 4.733 46 0 3.905 187 5 0 3.575 20 25 14 0 0
9 Y 109 37 0 1.829 48 0 2.217 40 0 1.365 41 0 1.624 166 16 0 1.759 1 17 8 4 0 4

10 Y 110 46 0 3.077 49 0 2.366 46 0 1.899 48 0 2.377 189 4 0 2.430 10 14 6 1 0 0 1
11 Y 111 48 0 2.607 19 0 3.779 45 0 2.364 45 0 2.360 157 20 0 2.778 15 35 19 0
12 Y 112 46 0 1.691 44 0 2.390 45 0 1.829 48 0 1.282 183 8 0 1.798 2 10 2 0 3 3 6

13 Y 113 43 0 2.000 40 0 2.874 47 0 2.843 49 0 2.464 179 11 0 2.545 11 22 11 0
14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 116 40 0 2.300 50 0 1.356 48 0 1.853 46 0 2.507 184 7 0 2.004 4 11 4 0 1 1 2
17 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 Y 202 46 0 2.524 34 0 4.692 38 0 4.119 48 0 3.567 166 17 0 3.726 21 38 21 0

19 Y 203 R 49 0 2.312 40 0 1.535 41 0 2.196 48 0 1.203 178 12 0 1.812 3 15 7 2 0 2
20 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 205 46 0 1.864 29 0 5.827 44 0 1.336 44 0 2.008 163 18 0 2.759 14 32 16 0

22 Y 206 R, J DQ 0 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
23 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
24 Y 208 38 0 1.174 32 0 2.158 30 0 4.030 47 0 2.170 147 21 0 2.383 7 28 15 0 0

25 Y 209 32 0 2.226 48 0 3.197 48 0 2.051 49 0 1.746 177 13 0 2.305 5 18 9 0 0 0

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Scotty Powell
Reggie Wilson

Mike Kuklis

Bobby Greenway

OVERALL 
PLACE

Chris Nichols
Frank Vanhoose

Johnny Mayo ®
Scotty Powell

Mike Wooten

Mike Kuklis
Bart Sauter

Scotty Powell

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Mike Kuklis

Seth Wooten

 

Ray Lowman

Mike Kuklis

Scotty Powell

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Chris Nichols

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Thomas Parker

Seth Wooten

Justin Bryson

 

 

Justin Watts

Bobby Greenway

Richard DeSimone

Charles Bass

Frank Vanhoose

Reggie Wilson

 

Bill Guynn

Johnny Mayo ®

 

Jeff Godfrey

Seth Wood ® JR

 

Bart Sauter

Chuckie Bass

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Charles Bass
Seth Wooten

Johnny Mayo ®
Reggie Wilson
Chuckie Bass

Scotty Powell
Chris Nichols

Frank Vanhoose
Richard DeSimone

Ray Lowman
Reggie Wilson

Mike Kuklis
Seth Wooten

23Bart Sauter

50
48
38

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Ray Lowman
Bobby Greenway

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Scotty Powell
Reggie Wilson
Chris Nichols

Frank Vanhoose
Johnny Mayo ®

Charles Bass
Chuckie Bass
Mike Wooten
Justin Bryson

7

10

10

11

12
14

15

17

18
21

22

22



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
OVERALL 

PLACE

 

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

26 Y 210 22 0 3.254 46 0 2.088 45 0 4.403 46 0 3.577 159 19 0 3.331 18 37 20 0
27 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 Y 212 46 0 2.758 45 0 2.592 47 0 2.317 45 0 2.585 183 9 0 2.563 12 21 10 0 0 0
29 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
30 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 Y 215 41 0 2.582 44 0 4.175 39 0 2.282 45 0 2.993 169 15 0 3.008 17 32 17 0
32 Y 216 46 0 4.160 38 0 5.087 44 0 3.160 49 0 1.853 177 14 0 3.565 19 33 18 0

James Coffey

 

Mike Wooten

 

Mike Hanes

Chris Hanes

 



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Light Gun Equipment List

5/11/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 Bill Guynn LG 6 BRX Remington Brux Shehane Nightforce Varget Hornady DeSimone
2 Bobby Greenway LG 6x44 Remington Kreiger McMillan BSA Tooley
3 Chris Hanes LG 6.5 Remington McMillan Nightforce
4 Chris Nichols LG 6BR Bat Brux Byers Vortex Varget Berger Nichols
5 Chuckie Bass LG 6BR Bat Kreiger Tracker Leupold Berger Baity
6 LG
7 Charles Bass LG 6mm Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Leupold Varget Sierra Baity
8 Frank Vanhoose LG 6BR Viper Brux Coffey Nightforce Varget Berger Coffey
9 Jeff Godfrey LG 6BR Polar Brux Godfrey Nightforce Varget Berger M. Davis

10 Bart Sauter LG 6BRA Bat Lederer Moses Nightforce H4895 Barts Stroud
11 Marh Reese LG 6BR Remington Hart McMillan Sightron H4895 Berger
12 Johnny Mayo ® LG 6BRA Bat Bartlein Byers Nightforce Varget Berger Plainfield
13 Justin Bryson LG 6BRA Bat Brux Tracker Sightron Varget VT Plainfield
14 Justin Watts LG 6mm Bat Bartlein Tracker Nightforce Plainfield
15 Mike Hanes LG 6mm Bat
16 Mike Kuklis LG 6BRA Panda Stolle Kreiger Wheeler Kahles RL15 EPS Wheeler
17 Mike Wooten LG 6BR Borden Bartlein Byers Sightron H4895 Berger Nichols
18 Ray Lowman LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Byers Nightforce RL15 Nichols
19 Reggie Wilson LG 6mm Bat Brux Nightforce Varget VT Wilson
20 Richard DeSimone LG 6mm Viper Brux Byers Leupold Varget Berger DeSimone
21 Scotty Powell LG 6mm
22 Dan Henk LG 6BR Borden Bartlein Bowman Nightforce Varget Berger Plainfield
23 Seth Wooten LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux MC Hammer Nightforce VT Nichols
24 Thomas Parker LG 6 DASHER Hall Kreiger Byers Nightforce G. Williams
25 Troy Alexander LG 6mm Remington Brux Shehane Nightforce Varget Alexander



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/11/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 Bill Guynn HG 6 BRX Remington Brux Shehane Nightforce Varget Hornady DeSimone
2 Bobby Greenway HG 6x44 Remington Kreiger McMillan BSA Tooley
3 Chris Hanes HG 6.5 Remington McMillan Nightforce
4 Chris Nichols HG 6 DASHER Bat Bartlein McMillan Vortex Varget Berger Nichols
5 Seth Wood ® JR HG 6mm Remington Brux HS Precision Leupold Varget Berger Plainfield
6 Bart Sauter HG 6BRA Bat Lederer Moses Nightforce H4895 Barts Stroud
7 Chuckie Bass HG 6BR Geske Hart Leupold Berger Baity
8 Frank Vanhoose HG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger Byers Nightforce Varget Berger Coffey
9 Gary Smith HG 6 BRX Borden Bartlein S Elrod Nightforce Varget Berger S Elrod

10 James Coffey HG 22Grendel CPS Brux Coffey Vortex 8208 Sierra Coffey
11 Jeff Godfrey HG 6 DASHER Polar Kreiger Lee Six Nightforce Varget Berger M. Davis
12 Jeff Patterson HG 6 DASHER Kelbly Kreiger McMillan Leupold RL15 Roy S Patterson
13 Jeremy Benfield HG 6BR Remington Bartlein Richard Sightron Varget JLK Sparten
14 Jimmy Matters HG 6.5-284 Barnard S Kreiger Weaver H4350 BIB  Plainfield
15 Johnny Mayo ® HG 6BRA Bat Bartlein Byers Nightforce Varget Berger Plainfield
16 Justin Bryson HG 6BRA Remington Kreiger Sightron Varget VT Plainfield
17 Justin Watts HG 6mm Bat Kreiger Maxi Sightron Varget VT Plainfield
18 Lori Brown HG 6mm
19 Mike Hanes HG 6mm Bat M. Davis
20 Mike Kuklis HG 6BRA Panda Kreiger Wheeler Kahles RL15 EPS Wheeler
21 Mike Wooten HG 6BR Borden Bartlein Byers Sightron H4895 Berger Nichols
22 Ray Lowman HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Byers Nightforce RL15 Nichols
23 Reggie Wilson HG 6mm Bat Brux Nightforce Varget VT Wilson
24 Richard DeSimone HG 6mm Viper Brux Byers Leupold Varget Berger DeSimone
25 Scotty Powell HG 6mm
26 Sean Brown HG 6mm Remington Bartlein Richard Sightron Varget M. Hellar
27 Seth Wooten HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux LBR Sightron VT Nichols
28 Shelley Gudger HG 6mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget VT
29 Thomas Parker HG 6 DASHER Hall Kreiger Byers Nightforce G. Williams



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/11/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
30 Charles Bass HG 6mm Baity Kreiger Bass Leupold Varget Berger Baity
31 HG



1st 2.108 1ST 21 13TH 54
2nd 2.145 2ND 22 14th 56
3rd 2.145 3RD 24 15th 65
4th 2.189 4TH 28 16th 69
5th 2.206 5TH 33 17th 73

6TH 38 18th 78
7TH 39 19th 85

1st 379 8TH 41 20th #N/A
2nd 376 9TH 43
3rd 373 10TH 51
4th 369 11th 53 Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 363 12th 53 22
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  Y 3.771 DQ DQ DQ 127 DQ DQ DQ 0 23 25 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

102 Ray Lowman Y 2.308 2.821 2.565 13 108 186 294 19 0 8 26 16 6 56 14 0
103 Mike Kuklis Y 2.555 2.372 2.463 11 174 195 369 4 0 14 12 6 1 33 5 0

104 Scotty Powell Y 1.903 2.387 2.145 2 180 193 373 3 0 3 9 8 2 22 2 3

105 Chris Nichols Y 2.010 2.401 2.206 5 187 192 379 1 0 5 4 9 3 21 1 4
106 Justin Watts Y 2.369 DQ DQ DQ 177 DQ DQ DQ 0 10 11 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

107 Bobby Greenway Y 1.810 2.688 2.249 8 167 180 347 11 0 1 17 13 10 41 8 0

108 Richard DeSimone Y 2.983 3.575 3.279 15 158 187 345 12 0 19 21 20 5 65 15 0
109 Charles Bass Y 2.458 1.759 2.108 1 153 166 319 18 0 13 23 1 16 53 11 0

110 Frank Vanhoose Y DQ 2.430 DQ DQ DQ 189 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 10 4 DQ DQ 0

111  Y 3.079 2.778 DQ DQ 149 157 DQ DQ 0 21 24 15 20 DQ DQ 0
112 Seth Wooten Y 2.676 1.798 2.237 7 171 183 354 8 0 17 16 2 8 43 9 0

113 Justin Bryson Y 2.364 2.545 2.455 10 181 179 360 6 0 9 8 11 11 39 7 0

114  Y F 2.098 DQ DQ DQ 199 DQ DQ DQ 0 7 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
115  Y 2.615 DQ DQ DQ 189 DQ DQ DQ 0 15 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Charles Bass
Scotty Powell
Chuckie Bass

Reggie Wilson
Chris Nichols

Chris Nichols
Reggie Wilson
Scotty Powell
Mike Kuklis

Chuckie Bass

James Coffey

Chris Nichols

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Bart Sauter
Ray Lowman

Richard DeSimone
Jeff Godfrey
Chris Hanes

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

Two Gun Overall Results

5/11/2019

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

Johnny Mayo ®

Bill Guynn
#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

Justin Bryson
Bobby Greenway

Seth Wooten
Mike Hanes
Charles Bass

Scotty Powell
Reggie Wilson
Chuckie Bass
Mike Kuklis

Mike Wooten

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

116 Reggie Wilson Y 2.373 2.004 2.189 4 192 184 376 2 0 11 2 4 7 24 3 2

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
202 Bill Guynn Y 4.352 3.726 4.039 18 157 166 323 16 0 25 22 21 17 85 19 0

203 Johnny Mayo ® Y R 2.852 1.812 2.332 9 161 178 339 13 0 18 20 3 12 53 12 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
205 Jeff Godfrey Y 3.842 2.759 3.300 16 173 163 336 14 0 24 13 14 18 69 16 0

206  N R. J DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
208 Bart Sauter Y 2.645 2.383 2.514 12 180 147 327 15 0 16 10 7 21 54 13 0

209 Chuckie Bass Y 1.985 2.305 2.145 3 186 177 363 5 0 4 6 5 13 28 4 1

210 James Coffey Y 3.769 3.331 3.550 17 163 159 322 17 0 22 19 18 19 78 18 0
211  Y 3.042 DQ DQ DQ 165 DQ DQ DQ 0 20 18 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

212 Mike Wooten Y 1.888 2.563 2.226 6 172 183 355 7 0 2 15 12 9 38 6 0

213  Y 6.781 DQ DQ DQ 86 DQ DQ DQ 0 27 27 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
214  Y R 2.090 DQ DQ DQ 187 DQ DQ DQ 0 6 5 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

215 Mike Hanes Y 2.376 3.008 2.692 14 185 169 354 9 0 12 7 17 15 51 10 0

216 Chris Hanes Y 4.772 3.565 4.168 19 173 177 350 10 0 26 14 19 14 73 17 0
301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 
points

Total

101 LG  Marh Reese 0 HG 0 0 0 0
102 LG  Ray Lowman 0 HG Ray Lowman 0 0 0
103 LG  Mike Kuklis 0 HG Mike Kuklis 8 0 8
104 LG  Scotty Powell 2 HG Scotty Powell 5 3 10
105 LG  Chris Nichols 4 HG Chris Nichols 2 4 10
106 LG  Justin Watts 0 HG Justin Watts 0 0 0
107 LG  Bobby Greenway 4 HG Bobby Greenway 0 0 4
108 LG  Richard DeSimone 0 HG Richard DeSimone 0 0 0
109 LG  Charles Bass 0 HG Charles Bass 4 0 4
110 LG  Frank Vanhoose 0 HG Frank Vanhoose 1 0 1
111 LG  Troy Alexander 0 HG Thomas Parker 0 0 0
112 LG  Seth Wooten 0 HG Seth Wooten 6 0 6
113 LG  Justin Bryson 0 HG Justin Bryson 0 0 0
114 LG  Shelley Gudger 8 HG 0 0 0 0
115 LG  Dan Henk 2 HG 0 0 0 0
116 LG  Reggie Wilson 3 HG Reggie Wilson 2 2 7
201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
202 LG  Bill Guynn 0 HG Bill Guynn 0 0 0
203 LG  Johnny Mayo ® 0 HG Johnny Mayo ® 2 0 2
204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
205 LG  Jeff Godfrey 0 HG Jeff Godfrey 0 0 0
206 LG  0 0 HG Seth Wood ® JR 0 0 0
207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
208 LG  Bart Sauter 0 HG Bart Sauter 0 0 0
209 LG  Chuckie Bass 3 HG Chuckie Bass 0 1 4
210 LG  James Coffey 0 HG James Coffey 0 0 0
211 LG  Thomas Parker 0 HG 0 0 0 0
212 LG  Mike Wooten 3 HG Mike Wooten 0 0 3
213 LG  Jerry Yochim 0 HG 0 0 0 0
214 LG  Dan Porter 1 HG Dan Porter 0 0 0
215 LG  Mike Hanes 0 HG Mike Hanes 0 0 0
216 LG  Chris Hanes 0 HG Chris Hanes 0 0 0
301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match use 
LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

5/11/2019

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 
LG/HG match
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